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family group (names, and birth/death/marriage with locations), plus names of grandparents
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49 Gainsborough Green
Malahide

Co Dublin

Ireland
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Pelriam J [ Sttey
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Cepyr

2005

(male)

(female - lastname at birth)

VIENSO

ersonal details

eg occupation, religion, nickname, title etc
give description / location / dates where known

Grandparents {
last STEVENSON last [CREERY
first |James first |[Andrew
last [SMITH last TATE
first |Letitia first |Alicia
Parents {
(male) (female - lastname at birth)
last STEVENSON last CREERY
first [William Cochran first |Alice Tate
b |2 Jun 1848 b |c 1854
loc |Downpatrick, Co Down loc
d {15 Sep 1902 d |4 Feb 1892
loc [Knockan, Co Derry loc [Knockan, Co Derry

1868-1877 Northern Bank Ltd,

Downpatrick, Co Down

Sep 1877 inherited Ashpark

at death of half-greatuncle

Sep 1887 inherited Knockan

at death of uncle

1881-1902 magistrate, Co Derry

Marriage details m |14 Apr 1874 term
enter at term details of separation / divorce / annulment loc |Downpatrick, Co Down
female lastname at marriage (if not lastname at birth) | f last
Children 0
seq | lastname firstname(s) sex birth date | birth location death date | death location
1 |STEVENSON James m 24 Mar 1875/Downpatrick, Down| 18 Feb 1956/Knockan, Co Derry
2 ISTEVENSON Alithea Maria f 27 Mar 1877/ Downpatrick, Down| 16 Apr 1903|Heswall, Cheshire
3 |[STEVENSON Leslie Creery m 14 Jun 1878|Knockan, Co Derry | 26 Nov 1961|Knockan, Co Derry
4 ISTEVENSON William Henry m 2 Oct 1879|Knockan, Co Derry | 18 Feb 1902|Bloemfontein, SA
5 |[STEVENSON Andrew Creery m 10 Jan 1881|Knockan, Co Derry | 22 Feb 1938|Fleet, Hants
6 [STEVENSON John Hunter m 26 Aug 1883|Knockan, Co Derry | 17 Apr 1918|Halifax, Nova Scotig
7 STEVENSON Alice Letitia Mary Lucinda|f 24 Aug 1885|Knockan, Co Derry | 19 Sep 1919|India
8 [STEVENSON Samuel Bristow m 14 Sep 1889|Knockan, Co Derry | 29 Sep 1916/Salonica, Greece
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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20
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